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Forest  River,  Inc.

900  County  Road  1

Pa  BOX  3030

Elkhart,  IN 46515

USA

l,,%

Sales  ID  S4512676

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL  NO.:

VIN  NO.:

CHEROKEE

CKT26BRB-94

CKKO94064

4X4TCKB2XSKO94064

SH P TO

ADDRESS

MARKQUART  RV KING'S LLC

DBA  KING'S  CAMPERS

224701  LILAC  AVE

WAUSAU,  Wl  54401

USA

DENALII DENALIDECOR  1.00  $0.00

17-60005-3

17-60130-4

17-6760-28

RVIA

FREIGHT

BASE CAMP PACKAGE

CAMPFIRE  PACKAGE

LIMITED  PACKAGE

RVIA  SEAL

FREIGHT  CHARGES

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5 800.00

$0.00

$987.00

Base  Price

$41,694.75

Options  SuggestedRetail

$6,787.00  $48,481.75

DO  NOT  REMOVE  UNTIL  SOLD

MANUF  ACTURER'S  SUGGESTED  RET  AIL PRICE  DOES  NOT  INCLUDE  ST ATE  AND  LOCAL  TAXES  DEALER  PREP  AND/OR  OPTIONS  INST  ALLED  BY

DEALER  FOREST  RIVER,  INC. RESERVES  THE  RIGHT  TO CHANGE  PRICES  AND  SPECIFICATIONS  WITHOUT  NOTICE  OR OBLIGATION.


