K3474

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID \$4512676

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: CHEROKEE

CKT26BRB-94

CKK094064

. 4X4TCKB2XSK094064

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MARKQUART RV KING'S LLC DBA KING'S CAMPERS 224701 LILAC AVE WAUSAU, WI 54401 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
DENALI1	DENALI DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
17-60005-3	BASE CAMP PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00
17-60130-4	CAMPFIRE PACKAGE	1.00	\$0.00
17-6760-28	LIMITED PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,800.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$987.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$41,694.75	\$6,787.00	\$48,481.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD